
1 | P a g e  
 
 

Auction Details 

Auction No  EARLMJ-02 

Opening Date   &  Time  Mar 28, 2014 (03:00 PM) 

Closing Date & Time  Mar 28, 2014 (05:00 PM) subject to Auto Extension 

Inspection From Date  Mar 22, 2014 

Inspection Closing Date  Mar 27, 2014 

  

Total No of Lots = 1 

Floor / Starting Price for E-Auction  
Rs.1,700 /- Per Tonne 
Exclusive of Royalty, clean Energy cess , 
VAT / CST and other Levies 

 

 

 

DEALING OFFICERS AT MJUNCTION SERVICES LIMITED 

 

NAME  S. Raghavendra  Souvik Saha 

PHONE NO.  9840935953 / 044-64624733  9163348135 / 033-66106166 

OFFICE HOURS  09:00 AM to 05:30 PM  09:00 AM to 05:30 PM 
 

 

THE TERMS & CONDITIONS INCLUDING THE LIST OF MATERIALS APPEARING ON 

THE DATE OF E-AUCTION IS FINAL AND BINDING ON THE PARTICIPANT BIDDERS. 

THE SAME MAY PLEASE BE DOWNLOADED FOR ANY FURTHER REFERENCE. 

Seller Details 

Seller /Company Name NLC Limited (Lignite) 

Location Neyvelli 

Street Marketing Division, M.M. Complex 

City Neyveli-607807 

Country INDIA 

Telephone 04142-257034 

Fax 04142-257034 

Email cm.disp@nlcindia.com 

Contact Person Shri A.Victor 

LOT NO[PCB 

GRP]/LOT NAME 
LOT DESC QUANTITY ED/(ST/VAT) LOCATION 

Lot No. :01 

 
Lot Name :RAW 

LIGNITE 

 

 Specification: 

 Moisture 46-56 % 

 Ash: 3-12 % 

 VM:  21-26 % 

 FC: 17-22.5 % 

 Sulphur: 0.5-1.2% 

 Avg Calorific Value  

 2460 to 2970   

 K.Cal/Kg.) 

SALE OF RAW LIGNITE ON AS 

IS WHERE IS BASIS  

ROYALTY - 6% ON BASIC SALE 

PRICE. Excise Duty @2% On 

Basic Cost & Royalty + 

Edu.Cess @3% On E.D. Clean 

Energy Cess = Rs.50/- per MT. 

VAT - 5% OR CST - 2% (with C 

Form) CST - 5% (without C 
Form). 

Income Tax : - 1% on total 

Sale Value (without Form 

27'C') (With Form 27'C' = 

Nil) 

                

50,000 

Tonnes  
2.06% /5.0% 

Mine-I/IA 

Site, NLC, 

Neyveli 

State 

:Tamil 

Nadu 



2 | P a g e  
 
 

 

http://www.coaljunction.com/


3 | P a g e  
 
 



4 | P a g e  
 
 



5 | P a g e  
 
 



6 | P a g e  
 
 



7 | P a g e  
 
 



8 | P a g e  
 
 



9 | P a g e  
 
 



10 | P a g e  
 
 


